
SENCo surgeries 
 
 
These will be held between 8 and 8.30am and will provide a forum for any SENCo to ask a question 
and receive advice, support and signposting.  No booking will be needed, instead a link to the meeting 
will be provided in the DSPL 9 newsletters for those who wish to attend. 
 

Dates of SENCo Surgeries 
 

 SENCo Surgery 

Wednesday 25th September 8-8.30am 

Tuesday 8th October 8-8.30am 

Wednesday 23rd October 8-8.30am 

Tuesday 5th November 8-8.30am 

Wednesday 20th November 8-8.30am 

Tuesday 3rd December 8-8.30am 

Tuesday 17th December 8-8.30am 

 SENCo Surgery 

Tuesday 14th January 8-8.30am 

Tuesday 28th January 8-8.30am 

Tuesday 11th February 8-8.30am 

Wednesday 26th February 8-8.30am 

Tuesday 11th March 8-8.30am 

 SENCo Surgery 

Tuesday 6th May 8-8.30am 

Wednesday 21st May 8-8.30am 

Tuesday 3rd June 8-8.30am 

Tuesday 17th June 8-8.30am 

Tuesday 1st July 8-8.30am 

Tuesday 15th July 8-8.30am 

 
 


